Distributed by:
Contents
I. Chromatography Columns 2
i.   HiFliQ FPLC Columns 2
ii.  Proteus 1-Step Batch Spin Columns 4
iii. Proteus FliQ FPLC Columns 4
iv.  ProteoSEC Columns 5
v.   Proteus Detergent Exchange Mini Spin Columns 6

performance
• Packed with 3-70 kDa and 6-600 kDa High Resolution preparative grade resin
for self-packing
Performance Data:
Flowrate: 1 ml/min; sample loading 0.5 ml; mobile phase: PBS (phosphate buffered saline);
A. Model proteins 1: Aprotinin (Mr 6,500); 2: Cytochrome c (Mr 12,300); 3: Beta-Lactoglobulin (Mr 35,000);
4: BSA (Mr 67,000); 5: gamma-Globulin IgG (Mr 158,000); 6: Apoferritin (Mr 440,000); 7: Thyroglobulin
(Mr 669,000)
B. Model proteins 1: Vit B-12 (Mr 1,200); 2: Aprotinin (Mr 6,500); 3: Cytochrome c (Mr 12,300); 4: Beta-
Lactoglobulin (Mr 35,000); 5: BSA (Mr 67,000).
Separation of test substances on a ProteoSEC 16/600 6-600 HR gel filtration column (A) and ProteoSEC
16/600 3-70 HR gel filtration column (B).
Catalogue Numbers:
5
Description Size Pack Size Order No
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 11/30 3-70 HR AKTA Column 11/30 1 SEC-11/30-3-70
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 16/60 3-70 HR AKTA Column 16/60 1 SEC-16/60-3-70
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 16/60 3-70 HR AKTA Dynamic Column 16/60 1 SEC-D-16/60-3-70
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 26/60 3-70 HR AKTA Column 26/60 1 SEC-26/60-3-70
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 11/30 6-600 HR AKTA Column 11/30 1 SEC-11/30-6-600
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 16/60 6-600 HR AKTA Column 16/60 1 SEC-16/60-6-600
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 16/60 6-600 HR AKTA Dynamic Column 16/60 1 SEC-D-16/60-6-600
ProteoSEC Size Exclusion Column 26/60 6-600 HR AKTA Column 26/60 1 SEC-26/60-6-600
• Designed for rapid and effective removal of free detergents micelles and complete
detergent exchange
• D-Type anion exchange spin columns are optimized for membrane proteins with
pI<7-8 in complex with non-ionic or zwitterionic detergents
• The C-Type cation exchange spin columns are optimized for membrane proteins
with pI >7-8 Screening Expression Clones
• Ideal for applications such as ELISA, IEF, MS and NMR which suffer from
interference with excess detergents
SAMPLE 1: Dimeric Photosystem II (PSII)
membrane protein concentrated 273 times.
Note the free detergent micelles eluting at
9.85 ml.
SAMPLE 2: SAMPLE 1 after elution from the
Proteus Detergent Anion Exchange Mini Spin
Column with
75 mM MgSO4 in detergent-depleted buffer.
Note the effectiveness of the Proteus spin
columns to eliminate free detergent micelles.
Performance Data:
Catalogue Numbers:
6
Description Pack Size Order No
Proteus Detergent Anion Exchange Mini Spin Column Trial pack (4 pc) 4 PAL-MINI-4
Proteus Detergent Anion Exchange Mini Spin Column Kit pack (20 pc) 20 PAL-MINI-20
Proteus Detergent Cation Exchange Mini Spin Column Trial pack (4 pc) 4 PCL-MINI-4
Proteus Detergent Cation Exchange Mini Spin Column Trial pack (20 pc) 20 PCL-MINI-20
Affinity Chromatography Resins

NoEndo™ Resin 100 ml GEN-NoE100ML
Catalogue Numbers:
NoEndoTM Performance Data:
Catalogue Number:
Description Pack Size Order No
Proteus Mini Clarification spin columns 100 GEN-MSF500
10www.proteinark.com
• 2.5 ml non-stick UF concentrator to provide the
• highest possible protein recoveries guaranteed
• Available in 5, 10, 20, 100 & 300 kDa MWCOs
• Ideal for dilute or viscous samples and sticky/hydrophobic proteins
Description MWCO Pack Size Order No
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (5 kDa MWCO, CTA) 5 kDa 24 PAL-X-5-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (5 kDa MWCO, CTA) 5  kDa 96 PAL-X-5-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (10 kDa MWCO, CTA) 10 kDa 24 PAL-X-10-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (10 kDa MWCO, CTA) 10 kDa 96 PAL-X-10-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (20 kDa MWCO, CTA) 20  kDa 24 PAL-X-20-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (20 kDa MWCO, CTA) 20  kDa 96 PAL-X-20-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (100 kDa MWCO, PES) 100 kDa 24 PAL-X-100-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (100 kDa MWCO, PES) 100 kDa 96 PAL-X-100-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (300 kDa MWCO, PES) 300 kDa 24 PAL-X-300-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 (300 kDa MWCO, PES) 300 kDa 24 PAL-X-300-96
Up to 98% protein recoveries were observed
with 2.5 ml hydrophobic protein
concentrated to 0.25 ml at 2,500 g.
Performance Data: